YOUR COMPANY LOGO

Sprint Burn-Up Chart

Project Name
Version

Dates Total Stories Compl.e ted
Stories

1 325 3

2 327 28
3 335 53
4 340 78
5 340 103
6 340 128
7 340 153
8 341 178
g 341 203
10 341 218
11 342 240
12 342 267
13 345 278
14 345 298
15 367 305
16 378 326
17 378 343
18 386 367
19 392 376
20 400 400
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